The mission of the Plainville Public Schools is to promote lifelong learning throughout the community 
and to prepare students to become responsible, contributing members of a changing society by 
providing a challenging, rigorous educational program. 

1. In the spring of 2015 Plainville was one (1) of one hundred and ninety-four (194) MA
school districts that chose to administer a more demanding state assessment, known as
PARCC.  This new test assessed content knowledge and application.  When we
compared our results to the state average, Plainville students met or exceeded proficiency